Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for FORT EDWARD TOWN OF

Page 1 of 2 - May 17, 2024 - 10:43 PM.

Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract e L. Original Contract
Department/Facility Number io;ll:)l::: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Department of SCENIC BY-WAY 17000GI001 LAKES
Tr a’;l sportation C032435 $224,800.00| $224,800.00/09/01/2009 09/01/2014 |TO LOCKS PASSAGE ROGERS ISLAND | Grant 04/26/2010
P BYWAY HERITAGE VISITOR CENTER
Department of Contracts Not
T p . T036310 $0.00 $0.00//04/01/2019 |12/31/2030 |[EMPIRE STATE TRAIL AGREEMENT W |[Subject to OSC 08/31/2020
ransportation .
Pre-Audit
D Community
epartment of .
T . M030102 $40,000.00 $2,838.00/(04/01/2003 |05/31/2014 |PAVING OF TOWPATH RD Projects Fund 10/08/2004
ransportation e
(Member Initiative)
Department of State C303101 $29,362.49 | $19,784.6904/01/2009 |03/31/2011 2004 BOA Grant 09/02/2010
BROWNSFIELD OPPORTUNITY
Department of State C096024 $180,000.00| $176,248.3710/07/2009 |10/06/2014 |AREAS PROGRAM (BOA) 19000GBE002 |Grant 07/01/2010
2009
BROWNSFIELD OPPORTUNITY
Department of State C096025 $180,000.00| $179,061.04|10/07/2009 |10/06/2014 AREAS PROGRAM 19000GBE002 2009 Grant 07/01/2010
Office of Parks Recreation Contracts Not
S ) T22S906 $40,000.00 | $40,000.00//04/01/2022 03/31/2024 |REDEVELOPING HISTORIC MAIN STR |[Subject to OSC 07/17/2023
& Historic Preservation .
Pre-Audit
Department of State C006619 $38,075.01 | $38,075.0105/01/2008 |10/25/2013 WATERFRONT REV PROJECT (EPF) Grant 09/04/2009
19000GE003
Hudson River Valley Contracts Not
Greenway Communities T003943 $2,500.00 $0.00 (06/06/2018 |03/15/2021 ||Birding Ctr Market Analysis Subject to OSC 03/26/2019
Council Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
Office of Children & T012154 $12,500.00 $0.00(04/01/2018 |12/31/2019 |Initial Subject to OSC  |01/28/2019
Family Services .
Pre-Audit
New York State Canal SALE OF 9 ACRES TOWN OF FORT
Corporation X010118 $40,000.00 $0.00/109/13/2011 |[09/13/2012 EDWARD WASHINGTON COUNTY Land Purchase 07/14/2012




New York State Canal
Corporation

C100821

$224,100.00

$0.00

03/12/2007

06/30/2011

ERIE CANAL GREENWAY GRANT
PROGRAM

QGrant

05/26/2010

Department of State

C1000161

$254,250.00

$139,123.66

02/01/2015

01/31/2020

BROWNFIELD OPPORTUNITY AREA

Grant

06/02/2015

Page 2 of 2 - May 17, 2024 - 10:43 PM.



