Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for FORT EDWARD TOWN OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	C032435	\$224,800.00	\$224,800.00	09/01/2009	09/01/2014	SCENIC BY-WAY 17000GI001 LAKES TO LOCKS PASSAGE ROGERS ISLAND BYWAY HERITAGE VISITOR CENTER	Grant	04/26/2010
Department of Transportation	T036310	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2019	12/31/2030	EMPIRE STATE TRAIL AGREEMENT W	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/31/2020
Department of Transportation	M030102	\$40,000.00	\$2,838.00	04/01/2003	05/31/2014	PAVING OF TOWPATH RD	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/08/2004
Department of State	C303101	\$29,362.49	\$19,784.69	04/01/2009	03/31/2011	2004 BOA	Grant	09/02/2010
Department of State	C096024	\$180,000.00	\$176,248.37	10/07/2009	10/06/2014	BROWNSFIELD OPPORTUNITY AREAS PROGRAM (BOA) 19000GBE002 2009	Grant	07/01/2010
Department of State	C096025	\$180,000.00	\$179,061.04	10/07/2009	10/06/2014	BROWNSFIELD OPPORTUNITY AREAS PROGRAM 19000GBE002 2009	Grant	07/01/2010
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	T22S906	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2024	REDEVELOPING HISTORIC MAIN STR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/17/2023
Department of State	C006619	\$38,075.01	\$38,075.01	05/01/2008	10/25/2013	WATERFRONT REV PROJECT (EPF) 19000GE003	Grant	09/04/2009
Hudson River Valley Greenway Communities Council	T003943	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	06/06/2018	03/15/2021	Birding Ctr Market Analysis	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/26/2019
Office of Children & Family Services	T012154	\$12,500.00	\$0.00	04/01/2018	12/31/2019	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/28/2019
New York State Canal Corporation	X010118	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	09/13/2011	09/13/2012	SALE OF 9 ACRES TOWN OF FORT EDWARD WASHINGTON COUNTY	Land Purchase	07/14/2012

New York State Canal Corporation	C100821	\$224,100.00	\$0.00	03/12/2007	06/30/2011	ERIE CANAL GREENWAY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	05/26/2010
Department of State	C1000161	\$254,250.00	\$139,123.66	02/01/2015	01/31/2020	BROWNFIELD OPPORTUNITY AREA	Grant	06/02/2015